ISC
2016 ALL-ACADEMIC 4.00 SCHOLAR GIRLS’ CROSS COUNTRY TEAM

1 Chelsea Petho 2016-2017 Albany GCC 3A  4.0000

2 Allie Haymon 2016-2017 Anacoco GCC B 4.0000

3 Kelli Constantine 2016-2017 Archbishop Chapelle GCC 5A  4.0000

4 Michelle Lee 2016-2017 Archbishop Chapelle GCC 5A  4.0000

5 Breanna Bernard 2016-2017 Ascension Catholic GCC 1A  4.0000

6 Kirsten Landry 2016-2017 Ascension Episcopal GCC 1A  4.0000

7 Michaela Matherne 2016-2017 Assumption GCC 4A  4.0000

8 M'Lee Newton 2016-2017 Avoyelles Public Charter GCC B 4.0000

9 Jaina Robinson 2016-2017 Cedar Creek GCC 1A  4.0000
10 Hannah Papizan 2016-2017 Christian Life GCC 2A  4.0000
11 Virginia Truxillo 2016-2017 Christian Life GCC 2A  4.0000
12 Megan Sistrunk 2016-2017 Converse GCC B 4.0000
13 Charley Lewis 2016-2017 DeQuincy GCC 2A  4.0000
14 Ashlan Marcantel 2016-2017 DeQuincy GCC 2A  4.0000
15 Brenan Marcantel 2016-2017 DeQuincy GCC 2A  4.0000
16 Gabrielle Fortes 2016-2017 Destrehan GCC 5A  4.0000
17 Erica Burnett 2016-2017 Dodson GCC C 4.0000
18 Elizabeth Parker 2016-2017 Dodson GCC C 4.0000
19 Emily Doyle 2016-2017 Dominican GCC 5A  4.0000
20 Kailey Bailey 2016-2017 East Beauregard GCC 1A 4.0000
21 Alivia Johnson 2016-2017 Fontainebleau GCC 5A  4.0000
22 Quynh-Vy Vivian Hodac  2016-2017 Glenmora GCC B 4.0000
23 Kyrah Devall 2016-2017 Grand Lake GCC 1A  4.0000
24 Cameron Granger 2016-2017 Grand Lake GCC 1A 4.0000
25 Bridget Morris 2016-2017 Haughton GCC 5A  4.0000
26 Alaa Malik 2016-2017 Haynes Academy GCC 2A  4.0000
27 Jessica Litolff 2016-2017 Holden GCC B 4.0000
28 Noelle Dunn 2016-2017 Holy Savior Menard GCC 2A  4.0000
29 Julien Larisey 2016-2017 Houma Christian GCC 1A  4.0000
30 Katy Nugent 2016-2017 Houston, Sam GCC 5A  4.0000
31 Ally Marceaux 2016-2017 Kaplan GCC 3A  4.0000
32 Haley Cooley 2016-2017 Lacassine GCC B 4.0000
33 Caroline Hardy 2016-2017 Lacassine GCC B 4.0000
34 Sarah Chenevert 2016-2017 Lakeshore GCC 4A  4.0000
35 Sarah English 2016-2017 Lakeshore GCC 4A  4.0000
36 LenaByers 2016-2017 Live Oak GCC 5A  4.0000
37 Carrigan English 2016-2017 Loyola Prep GCC 3A  4.0000
38 Sarena Matriano-Lim 2016-2017 Loyola Prep GCC 3A 4.0000
39 Margaret Larsen 2016-2017 Mandeville GCC 5A  4.0000

Metairie Park Country

40 Kathryn Fagan 2016-2017 Day GCC 2A  4.0000
41 Macy West 2016-2017 Northlake Christian GCC 2A  4.0000
42 Gabrielle Merchant 2016-2017 Oak Hill GCC B 4.0000



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

Sarah Joubert
Kameron Tate
Emily Ransom
Annie Walls
Courtney Roberson
Sarah Becker
Emily Bouchereau
Anna Cambre
Genevieve Gibson
Darby Rice
Victoria Portillo
Claire Andries
Maddie Lechtenberg

Caroline Saucier
Patricia Todd

Elise St. Pe

Tara Locantro
Madison Woodhead
Emily Moss

Erin Moss

Amber Bardarson

Mollie Bagwell
Hayden Robert

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017
2016-2017

Opelousas Catholic
Parkview Baptist
Ponchatoula
Ponchatoula

Pope John Paul lI
Slidell

Slidell

Slidell

Slidell

Slidell

St. Charles

St. Joseph's Academy

St. Louis
St. Michael the
Archangel

St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas More
Sterlington
Sterlington

Sulphur

Sulphur

Terrebonne

University Academy of
Central La.

West Ouachita

GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC

GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC
GCC

GCC
CcC

2A
3A
S5A
S5A
2A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
2A
5A
3A

4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
S5A
5A
5A

1A
4A

4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000

4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000

4.0000
4.0000



